2023 LINN COUNTY FAIR VENDOR INFORMATION

The 2023 Linn County Fair will be held August 5th through August 12th, 2023. See the main Fair schedule for dates and times of specific events.

<u>INSIDE VENDORS</u> – Inside booth spaces are located inside the agriculture building. Please note that this building is not air conditioned. Rental of a single booth space (8ft wide by 7ft deep) is \$50. Electricity is available for each booth. We do not provide tables or chairs.

Indoor booths may be set up any time after 4pm, Saturday August 5th and must be removed by midnight, Saturday August 12th. Agriculture building will be opened daily by 8am and closed and locked by 10pm.

There will also be outside space available for booths, please note it on your application if you have a preference of inside or outside.

Just a reminder of No porn, explicit videos, vulgar language or pictures will be allowed. This is a family atmosphere.

<u>OUTSIDE VENDORS</u> – Rental of a single booth space (10ft wide by 10ft deep) is \$200. Outdoor booths may be set up any time starting Saturday August 5th and may remain through Saturday, August 12th. All displays should be removed by August 12th.

Proof of KDA State Food License- A copy of your food license or number needs to be included with your application.

Make checks payable to "LINN County Fair Association" and mail along with application to:

By July 20th, 2023 Linn Co Fair Association c/o Chasity Ware PO Box 225 Mound City, KS 66056

* Payment must be received with application to hold a booth space.*

For further information please contact Chasity Ware (620) 230-5080 or admin@linncountyfair.org

2023 LINN COUNTY FAIR VENDOR BOOTH APPLICATION

Contact Name:			Contact Pho	one: ()	
Business Name:						
Address:						
		State: Zip Co				
Business Phone: ()		_ E-mail:			
Please check one:	Commercial Vend	dor	Food Vendor	————		
Brief description of product(s):						
*Please note: Consideration between similar items sold at the fair will be limited as much as possible.						
	Indoor Booth:	Single space		\$50 (x_) =	
	Outdoor Booth:	Single spa	ice (10 x 10)	\$200		
				Total Du	e	

*Application MUST be complete. Payment and proof of food license are required to be included with the application to hold booth space. *

Please mail application, payment:
By July 20th, 2023
Linn County Fair Association
c/o Chasity Ware
PO Box 225
Mound City KS 66056